
Content ID Content/Page Title URL Format
0.0 School of Library & Information Science https://www.kent.edu/slis html

0.1 Request Information https://www.kent.edu/slis/request-information html

0.2 Schedule a Visit https://www.kent.edu/slis/schedule-visit html

0.3 Apply Now https://www.kent.edu/slis/admissions html

0.4 SLIS Annual Report https://www.kent.edu/slis/annual2015 html

0.5 Future Students https://www.kent.edu/slis/future-students html

0.6 Current Students https://www.kent.edu/slis/current-students html

0.7 Alumni https://www.kent.edu/slis/alumni html

1.0 Academics http://www.kent.edu/slis/academics html

1.1 User Experience Design https://www.kent.edu/slis/uxd html

1.1.1 What is user epxerience design? https://www.kent.edu/slis/what-user-experience-design html

1.1.2 Degree Options: User Exeperience Design Concentration https://www.kent.edu/slis/degree-options-user-experience-design-concentration html

1.1.2.1 Master of Science: User Exeperience Design Concentration https://www.kent.edu/slis/master-science-user-experience-design-concentration html

1.1.2.1.1 UXD Master of Science Admissions https://www.kent.edu/slis/uxd-master-science-admissions-0 html

1.1.2.1.2 M.S. User Experience Design Program Requirements https://www.kent.edu/slis/ms-user-experience-design-program-requirements html

1.1.2.1.3 M.S. User Experience Design Curriculum https://www.kent.edu/slis/ms-user-experience-design-curriculum html

1.1.2.1.4 M.S. User Experience Design Courses & Schedules https://www.kent.edu/slis/ms-user-experience-design-courses-schedules html

1.1.2.1.5 M.S. User Experience Design Culminating Experience https://www.kent.edu/slis/ms-user-experience-design-culminating-experience html

1.1.2.2 M.L.I.S/M.S.-User Experience Design Concentration https://www.kent.edu/slis/mlisms-user-experience-design-concentration html

1.1.2.2.1 M.L.I.S/M.S.-User Experience Design Admissions https://www.kent.edu/slis/mlisms-user-experience-design-admissions html

1.1.2.3 Combined Bachelor's-Master's Degree https://www.kent.edu/slis/combined-bachelors-masters-degree-2 html

1.1.3 Careers in User Experience Design https://www.kent.edu/slis/careers-user-experience-design html

1.1.4 Tuition and Financial Aid https://www.kent.edu/slis/tuition-financial-aid-0 html

1.1.5 User Experience Design FAQs https://www.kent.edu/slis/user-experience-design-faqs html

2.0 Admissions https://www.kent.edu/slis/admissions html

2.1 User Experience Design Admissions https://www.kent.edu/slis/admissions/uxd html

2.1.1 Master of Science Admissions: User Experience Design Concentration https://www.kent.edu/slis/master-science-admissions-user-experience-design-concentration html

2.1.1.1 UXD Master of Science Application Materials https://www.kent.edu/slis/uxd-master-science-application-materials html

2.1.1.2 UXD Master of Science Admissions FAQs https://www.kent.edu/slis/uxd-master-science-admissions-faqs html

2.1.2 M.L.I.S./M.S. Admissions https://www.kent.edu/slis/mlisms-admissions html

3.0 Research https://www.kent.edu/slis/research html

4.0 Faculty & Staff https://www.kent.edu/slis/faculty-staff html

5.0 News & Events https://www.kent.edu/slis/news-events html

6.0 About https://www.kent.edu/slis/about html
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